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JANEY LOUS

- B AKERY PRODUCTS -

BLUEBERRY
MUFFIN

This pre-baked Blueberry Muffin is

extraordinary, packed with

Blueberries the taste will blow you

Brand

Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
UOM
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Hi
Ti
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

away!

Janey Lous

Muffin
4220800
Blueberry Muffin
00853305008086
853305008086
36
5.1
Ounces
1.17
240

120

04

10
11.48
13.3
15.87
11.87

10.75

Muffin,Blueberry
w/ Streusel Topping

Item # 4220800
INGREDIENTS: PURE CANE SUGAR, EGGS, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND FOLIC ACID.), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SOY
FLOUR, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SOYBEAN OIL,
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM
STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DEXTROSE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, WHEY, DRIED WHOLE EGG, AND SORBIC ACID
(TO RETARD SPOILAGE)., BLUEBERRIES, WHEAT FLOUR, SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, MARGARINE
(VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), WATER,
SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE), BROWN SUGAR, OATS, SALT, VANILLA
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

JANEY LOUS |

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

| Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts. |

KEEP FROZEN

Manufactured by
Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.

Pack: 36 Salt Lake City, UT
. . 84116
Unit Weight: 5.1 0z Questions or concerns
Net Case Weight: 11.4 Lbs please call
(801) 798-7504

Gross Case Weight: 13.3 Lbs
0 08 53305 00808 6

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date

Facts

Nutrition

Amount per serving

% Daily Value * Amount per serving

% Daily Value *  « The %, Daily

Total Fat 25g

Val DV) tell
33% Total Carbohydrate 659 28% o o e

Saturated Fat 5g

o i i o anutrientin a
25% Dietary Fiber 1g 5% serving of food

Serving size
5 1/10 oz (145g)

1 serving per container

Calories

per serving

510

Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 33g contributes to a
o o daily diet. 2,000
Cholesterol 80mg 26% Includes 31g Added Sugars 62%  calories a day is
Sodium 480mg 21% Protein 49 usedfor
general nutrition
advice.

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2% <+ Calcium 40mg 4% < Iron 2.1mg 10% + Potassium 120mg 2%

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com
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