

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

This pre-baked Blueberry Muffin is extraordinary, packed with Blueberries the taste will blow you away!

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Muffin
JL#	4220800
Item Description	Blueberry Muffin
GTIN	00853305008086
UPC Case	853305008086
Pack	36
Size	5.1
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.17
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	2
Minimum Run	120
Hi	04
Ti	10
Net Weight	11.48
Gross Weight	13.3
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	10.75



JANEY LOUS

Muffin,Blueberry w/ Streusel Topping

Item # 4220800

INGREDIENTS: PURE CANE SUGAR, EGGS, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND FOLIC ACID.), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SOY FLOUR, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DEXTROSE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, WHEY, DRIED WHOLE EGG, AND SORGIC ACID (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), BLUEBERRIES, WHEAT FLOUR, SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), WATER, SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECTHINI, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMINA PALMITATE), BROWN SUGAR, OATS, SALT, VANILLA CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 36 Unit Weight: 5.1 oz Net Case Weight: 11.4 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 13.3 Lbs

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY



Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

0 08 53305 00808 6

Lot Code =Production Date